21
Sanitary Solutions Inc. 1-888-909-3569 or 1-855-640-7871
Prices are subject to change without notice; please call before you quote
Sanitary Solutions Polish ID/OD Weld Fittings
63-03
Sanitary Solutions Polish ID/OD Butt Weld Fittings are:
Polish ID/OD Weld Fittings Stocking Alloys: T304 or T316L
Polish ID/OD Butt Weld Fittings Sizes: ½” – 12” OD Tube
Note: OD Tube and Pipe Sizes do not interchange!
Butt Weld Fittings Sanitary Finish: 180 Grit Polish ID/OD
Sanitary Solutions Butt Weld Fittings Part Number Breakdown:
SS Part Number Size Alloy
Sanitary
Solutions
2S7 (Polish
ID/OD) 2” 304 or 316L
Bulldog Fittings/Valves...Bulldog Tough.
Bulldog Fittings/Valves...Bulldog Tough.
Sanitary Solutions Inc. 1-888-909-3569 or 1-855-640-7871
Prices are subject to change without notice; please call before you quote22 23
SS2S---- 90° Buttweld Elbow WITH Tangent, Polish ID/OD
Tube OD
(Size) A Nominal
Wall Weight Part Number
304 SS
Part Number
316L SS
1/2" 3.000 0.065 0.18 SS2S7-0.50-316L
3/4" 3.000 0.065 0.31 SS2S7-0.75-316L
1" 2.062 0.065 0.18 SS2S7-1-304 SS2S7-1-316L
1.5" 2.937 0.065 0.44 SS2S7-1.5-304 SS2S7-1.5-316L
2" 4.062 0.065 0.79 SS2S7-2-304 SS2S7-2-316L
2.5" 5.187 0.065 1.29 SS2S7-2.5-304 SS2S7-2.5-316L
3" 6.312 0.065 1.88 SS2S7-3-304 SS2S7-3-316L
4" 8.312 0.083 4.25 SS2S7-4-304 SS2S7-4-316L
6" 11.5 0.109 11.40 SS2S7-6-304 SS2S7-6-316L
SS2WCL--- 90° Buttweld Elbow ( 1.5 x CLR ) or LESS Tangent, Polish ID/OD
Tube OD
(Size) A Nominal
Wall Weight Part Number
304 SS
Part Number
316L SS
1/2" 1.125 0.065 0.03 SS2WCL7-0.50-316L
3/4" 1.125 0.065 0.69 SS2WCL7-0.75-316L
1" 1.500 0.065 0.13 SS2WCL7-1-304 SS2WCL7-1-316L
1.5" 2.250 0.065 0.29 SS2WCL7-1.5-304 SS2WCL7-1.5-316L
2" 3.000 0.065 0.52 SS2WCL7-2-304 SS2WCL7-2-316L
2.5" 3.750 0.065 0.87 SS2WCL7-2.5-304 SS2WCL7-2.5-316L
3" 4.500 0.065 1.53 SS2WCL7-3-304 SS2WCL7-3-316L
4" 6.000 0.083 2.85 SS2WCL7-4-304 SS2WCL7-4-316L
6" 9.000 0.109 8.53 SS2WCL7-6-304 SS2WCL7-6-316L
8" 12.00 0.109 15.75 SS2WCL7-8-304 SS2WCL7-8-316L
10" 15.00 0.120 23.50 SS2WCL7-10-304 SS2WCL7-10-316L
12" 18.00 0.120 26.00 SS2WCL7-12-304 SS2WCL7-12-316L
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
SS2CM-- 90° Clamp x Weld Elbow, Polish ID/OD
Tube OD
(Size) A B Nominal
Wall Weight Part Number
304 SS
Part Number
316L SS
1" 2.562 2.062 0.065 0.400 SS2CM7-1-304 SS2CM7-1-316L
1.5" 3.438 2.937 0.065 0.500 SS2CM7-1.5-304 SS2CM7-1.5-316L
2" 4.562 4.062 0.065 0.500 SS2CM7-2-304 SS2CM7-2-316L
2.5" 5.688 5.187 0.065 1.000 SS2CM7-2.5-304 SS2CM7-2.5-316L
3" 6.812 6.312 0.065 2.000 SS2CM7-3-304 SS2CM7-3-316L
4" 8.937 8.312 0.083 4.000 SS2CM7-4-304 SS2CM7-4-316L
22 23
Sanitary Solutions Inc. 1-888-909-3569 or 1-855-640-7871
Prices are subject to change without notice; please call before you quote
SS2WUL-- 180°  Buttweld Return Bend, Polish ID/OD
Tube OD
(Size) A B Nominal
Wall Weight Part Number
304 SS